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It is with great pride that IIM Trichy announces the successful

completion of the Summer Placement process for the academic year

2018-19 (PGP 2018-20) of the Post Graduate Program (PGP) in

Management. Since its inception, IIM Trichy has become a preferred

destination for the recruiters across industries owing to its students’

diverse educational and work experience background and its

locational advantage.

The campus saw regular recruiters such as Avalon Consulting, Deloitte,

Godrej, Saint Gobain, BPCL, TAFE, Yes Bank, L&T, Dabur, RBS, and

GroupM and participation from new recruiters such as JP Morgan

Chase, Shell, KPMG, Edelweiss, Reckitt Benckiser, Ultratech, Arcesium,

HP, and HDFC, offering coveted profiles across various domains.

A total of 78 companies participated in the placement process. They

offered 168 roles across various domains of Sales & Marketing, Finance,

General Management, Strategy, Consulting, Operations, and HR. Also,

IIM Trichy saw a rise of 34% in average stipend, reinforcing its position

as one of the premier business schools in the country.



4% 1%

8%

46%
14%

6%

10%

10%

1% Others

IT

Education

Consulting &
Analytics

Finance

Operations

S&M

General
Management

HR

Engineering

Arts &

Science

MedicineCommerce

Others

BATCH PROFILE

AVERAGE WORK EXPERIENCE
DIVERSITY IN WORK 

EXPERIENCE
PREVIOUS EMPLOYERS

28%

0-11 Months

33%

12-23

months

19%

24-35

months

2%

>= 48

months

18%

36-47

months

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

Total Students 179

91
Females

88
Males

8% 7% 4%1%80%
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Sales & Marketing Finance Consulting & 
Analytics

Operations G.M** OBHR

Sales & 

Marketing

1,75,294

Operations

1,34,000

Finance

1,60,000

General 

Management

2,00,000

Consulting & 

Analytics

1,14,286

Top 25 percentile 

average stipend

Highest Stipend - 3.2 Lakhs

Average Stipend of top 10% - 2 Lakhs

Number of Offers Accepted - 168

Number of Companies - 78

₹83,321*

Mean

16%

Average Female 
Stipend Higher 

than Male

34%

Increase in 
average stipend

T

₹80,000*

Median

250%

110%
Increase in 
Stipend Above 
1 Lakh

* Excluding benefits and reimbursements ** General Management

SUMMER PLACEMENT HIGHLIGHTS

Increase in 
Stipend Above 
2 Lakh



CONTINUING RELATIONSHIPS

FORGING NEW RELATIONSHIPS



PROMINENT RECRUITERS PLACEMENT TEAM

Abhishek Agarwal

abhishek.a@iimtrichy.ac.in

Hussain Bombaywala

hussain.b@iimtrichy.ac.in

Jaiyabharat S

jaiyabharat.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rahul Nair

rahul.n@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rohan Daftary

rohan.d@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rohit Thorat

rohit.t@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sri Raja Sathapan SS

raja.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Tharun Jacob

tharun.j@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vamsi Krishna V

vamsi.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Anmol Mahajan

anmol.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Anuhya Konte

anuhya.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dr. Avni Sethi

avni.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dr.Bansri Sachdev

bansri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Kaashyap Sarma VSS Boddapati

kaashyap.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Kavya Mohan P

kavya.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Neeta Cherian

neeta.c@iimtrichy.ac.in

Shubham Goyal

shubham.g@iimtrichy.ac.in

Varsha Parihar

varsha.p@iimtrichy.ac.in

mailto:abhishek.a@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:hussain.b@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:jaiyabharat.s@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:rahul.n@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:rohan.d@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:rohit.t@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:raja.s@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:tharun.j@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:vamsi.k@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:anmol.m@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:Anuhya.k@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:avni.s@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:bansri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:kaashyap.s@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:Kavya.m@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:neeta.c@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:shubham.g@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:varsha.p@iimtrichy.ac.in


Prof. Ayon Chakraborty
Chairperson - Placement
IIM Tiruchirappalli
placement@iimtrichy.ac.in
+91-431-2505035
Indian Institute of Management 
Tiruchirappalli,
Pudukkottai Main Road, Chinna 
Sooriyur Village,
Tiruchirappalli- 620 024,
Tamil Nadu, India.
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